

MACC CASE NO 162 of 2014
CNR-WBBB01-001242-2014
JO-WB00052

Order no and dated

44/11.11.2022

Today case is fixed for argument.
Ld. Advocate for both parties are present.
I am busy with recording deposition and hearing of other cases. Beside that I am under order of transfer.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 21.12.2022 for argument.

Dictated & corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum

